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 33 27SERAMPORE  4 03-2024322C1026113  6 0 0 0 64470 INDIA

 16 21TRIBENI  4 03-2024322C1026118 -5-5 0 0 04470 INDIA

 115 115CONTAI  4 04-2024322C1030139  0-3 0 0 34470 INDIA

 11 17TAMLUK  4 11-2023322C1030996 -6-8 0 0 24470 INDIA

 54 55MIDNAPORE  4 03-2024322C1031965 -1-3 0 0 24470 INDIA

 37 35HALDIA  4 02-2024322C1032472  2-3 0 0 54470 INDIA

 55 54JHARGRAM  4 03-2024322C1032985  1-1 0 0 24470 INDIA

 21 21CHANDANNAGAR  4 11-2023322C1037288  0-2 0 0 24470 INDIA

 48 52EGRA  4 03-2024322C1038515 -4-10 0 1 54470 INDIA

 47 39ARAMBAG  4 09-2023322C1039651  8-1 0 0 94470 INDIA

 49 51DURGACHAK  4 04-2024322C1041410 -2-2 0 0 04470 INDIA

 60 56BELDA  4 03-2024322C1041805  4-1 0 0 54470 INDIA

 0 14BANSBERIA  6 07-2023322C1043284 -14-14 0 0 04470 INDIA

 38 38MAHISHADAL  4 04-2024322C1043938  0-1 0 0 14470 INDIA

 24 24DANTAN  4 03-2024322C1044586  0-1 0 0 14470 INDIA

 12 20KAKDWIP  4 03-2024322C1045224 -8-11 1 1 14470 INDIA

 41 31SERAMPORE TOWN  4 01-2024322C1045962  10-6 2 3 114470 INDIA

 29 26PANDUA  4 02-2024322C1048912  3-4 0 1 64470 INDIA

 15 26RAMNAGAR  4 05-2022322C1051640 -11-11 0 0 04470 INDIA

 20 19FARASDANGA  4 12-2022322C1053747  1 0 0 0 14470 INDIA

 30 30SANTOSHPUR GREATER  4 03-2024322C1055590  0 0 0 0 04470 INDIA

 0 1MIDNAPORE KANGSABATI  6 05-2023322C1057749 -1-1 0 0 04470 INDIA

 33 38CHANDRAKONA ROAD  4 02-2024322C1058091 -5-8 0 0 34470 INDIA

 104 93RISHRA  4 01-2024322C1058269  11-5 0 2 144470 INDIA

 56 51CALCUTTA SOUTH  4 03-2024322C1058894  5 0 0 0 54470 INDIA

 24 31MIDNAPORE CENTRAL  4 03-2024322C1059908 -7-9 0 0 24470 INDIA

 24 29BAKULTALA SARSUNA  4 04-2024322C1059948 -5-8 0 0 34470 INDIA

 47 44DURGACHAK VIDYASAGAR  4 02-2024322C1060710  3-3 0 0 64470 INDIA

 33 24DHANIAKHALI  4 09-2023322C1060903  9-1 0 0 104470 INDIA

 23 22KESHIARY  4 02-2024322C1060933  1-1 0 0 24470 INDIA

 30 25BARUIPUR  4 03-2024322C1061481  5-4 0 0 94470 INDIA

 31 32GHATAL  4 11-2023322C1061578 -1-3 0 2 04470 INDIA

 56 54BARISHA BEHALA  4 04-2024322C1062571  2-8 0 2 84470 INDIA

 16 16KULTIKRI  4 11-2023322C1062980  0 0 0 0 04470 INDIA

 11 12MANIKPARA  4 04-2024322C1063275 -1-2 0 0 14470 INDIA

 53 50CONTAI DESHAPRAN  4 04-2024322C1063521  3-1 0 2 24470 INDIA

 44 32DEBRA BALICHAK  4 12-2023322C1063639  12-1 0 0 134470 INDIA

 21 20KHAKURDA  4 01-2024322C1064039  1-1 0 0 24470 INDIA

 84 82BALAGARH  4 04-2024322C1064240  2-2 0 0 44470 INDIA

 10 10KHARAGPUR WEST  4 01-2024322C1064403  0 0 0 0 04470 INDIA

Page 1 of 7 7/5/2025  7:09:59PM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 322C1
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JUNE 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

LAST MMR
RPT DATE

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 55 41KHARAGPUR METROPOLITAN  4 04-2024322C1064450  14-1 0 0 154470 INDIA

 22 21NARAYANGARH  4 02-2024322C1064725  1-1 0 0 24470 INDIA

 31 30PRATAPDIGHI  4 04-2024322C1065229  1 0 0 0 14470 INDIA

 22 20BEHALA CENTRAL  4 04-2024322C1066595  2 0 0 0 24470 INDIA

 21 26HALDIA MOHONA  4 12-2023322C1067120 -5-5 0 0 04470 INDIA

 19 24BEHALA GREATER  4 04-2024322C1067210 -5-5 0 0 04470 INDIA

 57 59CONTAI BALUCHARI  4 01-2024322C1076019 -2-7 0 0 54470 INDIA

 32 26RAMJIBANPUR  4 03-2024322C1087797  6-1 0 0 74470 INDIA

 37 36MECHADA  4 05-2023322C1098730  1-6 0 2 54470 INDIA

 25 27BEHALA CARE & SERVICE  4 02-2024322C1099526 -2-6 0 0 44470 INDIA

 74 72JHARGRAM ARANYAK  4 03-2024322C1101324  2-4 0 0 64470 INDIA

 34 26BARISHA DIAMONDS  4 04-2024322C1105527  8-1 0 0 94470 INDIA

 31 29CHAITANYAPUR  4 07-2023322C1105671  2-4 0 0 64470 INDIA

 14 20CHANDIPUR  4 06-2023322C1105894 -6-6 0 0 04470 INDIA

 21 20BAKULTALA SARSUNA GREATER  4 02-2024322C1105934  1-1 0 0 24470 INDIA

 31 27MADHAKHALI  4 02-2024322C1106499  4-1 0 0 54470 INDIA

 32 30BEHALA HARMONY  4 04-2024322C1107157  2 0 0 0 24470 INDIA

 37 40DEPAL  4 08-2023322C1109403 -3-5 0 1 14470 INDIA

 20 20THAKURPUKUR  4 03-2024322C1109404  0 0 0 0 04470 INDIA

 20 16TARAKESWAR TOWN  4 12-2023322C1110446  4-3 0 0 74470 INDIA

 22 21BAJKUL  4 03-2024322C1116285  1 0 0 0 14470 INDIA

 46 43RAJHATI  4 04-2024322C1117988  3-1 0 0 44470 INDIA

 40 40MAJNA  4 01-2024322C1119457  0-5 0 0 54470 INDIA

 20 24Haldia Bandar  4 06-2023322C1119762 -4-9 0 3 24470 INDIA

 27 27Helan  4 12-2023322C1122532  0-1 0 0 14470 INDIA

 20 20Sutahata Greater  4 11-2023322C1122989  0-20 0 18 24470 INDIA

 0 17Kolaghat Township  6 12-2023322C1123639 -18-18 0 0 04470 INDIA

 21 16Kolkata City Of Joy  4 03-2024322C1124442  5-3 0 0 84470 INDIA

 0 16Shyampur  6 01-2024322C1125357 -16-16 0 0 04470 INDIA

 11 9Uttarpara  4 01-2024322C1125459  2-1 0 0 34470 INDIA

 20 17Calcutta City of Service  4 06-2023322C1125709  3 0 0 0 34470 INDIA

 30 29Contai Centennial  4 03-2024322C1129501  1-3 0 4 04470 INDIA

 17 17Bakhrahat  4 11-2023322C1131384  0 0 0 0 04470 INDIA

 0 51Durgachak St Mother Teresa  6 07-2023322C1131800 -51-51 0 0 04470 INDIA

 0 31Haldia City Centre  6 11-2023322C1131801 -31-31 0 0 04470 INDIA

 22 22Kolkata Relief  4 06-2023322C1131804  0 0 0 0 04470 INDIA

 58 56Serampore Centennial  4 03-2024322C1132006  2-1 0 0 34470 INDIA

 43 35Haldia Township Centennial  4 03-2024322C1132240  8-3 1 0 104470 INDIA

 6 6Tamluk Centennial  4 11-2023322C1132489  0 0 0 0 04470 INDIA

 14 15Battala Anandamoyee  4 02-2024322C1133876 -1-2 0 0 14470 INDIA
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 26 28Jhargram Green  4 03-2024322C1135134 -2-3 0 0 14470 INDIA

 29 28Khejuri  4 10-2023322C1137046  1-2 0 1 24470 INDIA

 5 6Konnagar Kanaipur  4 02-2022322C1138982 -1-4 0 0 34470 INDIA

 48 44Contai Agami  4 11-2023322C1139332  4 0 0 0 44470 INDIA

 7 25Uttarpara Greater  4 11-2023322C1142486 -18-18 0 0 04470 INDIA

 1 20Behala Budhhas Smile  4 02-2024322C1142558 -19-23 0 1 34470 INDIA

 0 21Kolkata Arogya  6 06-2023322C1142676 -21-21 0 0 04470 INDIA

 46 47Serampore Central  4 03-2024322C1143048 -1-5 0 1 34470 INDIA

 0 20Kolaghat United  6 12-2023322C1143328 -20-20 0 0 04470 INDIA

 13 12Panskura United  4 12-2022322C1143364  1 0 0 0 14470 INDIA

 63 39Kolkata New Hope  4 04-2024322C1144150  24-4 0 6 224470 INDIA

 11 7Behala United  4 09-2023322C1144361  4-13 7 5 54470 INDIA

 12 10Chinsurah Royal City  4 03-2024322C1145811  2-3 0 0 54470 INDIA

 17 18Baidyabati Care and Service  4 01-2024322C1147603 -1-3 0 0 24470 INDIA

 18 21Satmile Central  4 03-2024322C1148196 -3-3 0 0 04470 INDIA

 48 44Contai Central  4 04-2024322C1148508  4-16 2 1 174470 INDIA

 25 27Contai Life  4 12-2023322C1148525 -2-10 0 2 64470 INDIA

 27 27Contai Vivek  4 04-2024322C1149408  0-2 0 0 24470 INDIA

 0 21Kalindi  6 06-2023322C1151451 -21-21 0 0 04470 INDIA

 11 11Bhangar  4 10-2023322C1151746  0 0 0 0 04470 INDIA

 15 23Kolkata Southern  4 04-2024322C1151749 -8-14 0 3 34470 INDIA

 16 20Deuli  4 12-2023322C1151827 -4-5 0 1 04470 INDIA

 20 20Kolkata Health Point  4 06-2023322C1152089  0 0 0 0 04470 INDIA

 20 21Amtala Partha Sarathi  4 05-2023322C1153757 -1-12 5 0 64470 INDIA

 0 20Hindmotor Greater  6 11-2023322C1155057 -20-20 0 0 04470 INDIA

 0 20Haripal  6 07-2023322C1155091 -20-20 0 0 04470 INDIA

 19 24Kolkata Ever Green  4 04-2024322C1155106 -5-17 1 3 84470 INDIA

 17 18Kolkata New Royal  4 12-2023322C1155107 -1-3 0 1 14470 INDIA

 17 18Tarakeswar  4 01-2024322C1155342 -1-4 0 0 34470 INDIA

 0 20Dankuni Greater  6 08-2023322C1155452 -20-20 0 0 04470 INDIA

 0 16Contai Town  6 03-2024322C1155473 -16-16 0 0 04470 INDIA

 36 25Hooghly Rural  4 04-2024322C1155731  11-1 0 0 124470 INDIA

 20 28Kharagpur Town  4 03-2024322C1156351 -8-12 0 3 14470 INDIA

 23 20Contai City  4322C1172368  3-13 6 0 104470 INDIA

 23 0Kolkata New Rainbow  4322C1174461  23 0 0 0 234470 INDIA

 20 0Uttarpara Rural  4322C1174584  20 0 0 0 204470 INDIA

 10 0Kolkata Sunrise  4322C1176560  10-14 0 0 244470 INDIA

 17 0Balighai Evergreen  4322C1176617  17-3 0 0 204470 INDIA

 26 0Contai Citizens  4322C1178413  26-8 1 0 334470 INDIA

 21 0Patashpur  4322C1179933  21 0 0 0 214470 INDIA
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 15 0Kolkata Jana Kalyan  4322C1180590  15-5 0 0 204470 INDIA

 23 0Kashijorah  5322C1182664  23 0 0 0 234470 INDIA

 24 0Chandrakona Town  5322C1182934  24 0 0 0 244470 INDIA

 21 0Kharagpur Hijli  5322C1182944  21 0 0 0 214470 INDIA

 20 0Budge Budge United  5322C1182957  20 0 0 0 204470 INDIA

 20 0LIONS CLUB OF BAGNAN  5322C1183007  20 0 0 0 204470 INDIA

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  70  26  725  3,356 3,328  657  28 126
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Club Status Changes for: District 322C1

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoBANSBERIA 11-2024043284

CancelledBANSBERIA 12-2024043284

CancelledMIDNAPORE KANGSABATI 07-2024057749

Status QuoTARAKESWAR TOWN 12-2024110446

Good StandingTARAKESWAR TOWN 01-2025110446

Status QuoSutahata Greater 11-2024122989

CancelledSutahata Greater 12-2024122989

Good StandingSutahata Greater 01-2025122989

Status QuoKolaghat Township 11-2024123639

CancelledKolaghat Township 12-2024123639

Status QuoShyampur 11-2024125357

CancelledShyampur 12-2024125357

Status QuoDurgachak St Mother Teresa 11-2024131800

CancelledDurgachak St Mother Teresa 12-2024131800

Status QuoHaldia City Centre 11-2024131801

CancelledHaldia City Centre 12-2024131801

Status QuoKolkata Arogya 11-2024142676

CancelledKolkata Arogya 12-2024142676
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Status QuoKolaghat United 11-2024143328

CancelledKolaghat United 12-2024143328

Status QuoKalindi 11-2024151451

CancelledKalindi 12-2024151451

Status QuoHindmotor Greater 02-2025155057

CancelledHindmotor Greater 03-2025155057

Status QuoHaripal 11-2024155091

CancelledHaripal 12-2024155091

Status QuoDankuni Greater 02-2025155452

CancelledDankuni Greater 03-2025155452

Status QuoContai Town 11-2024155473

CancelledContai Town 12-2024155473

Newly CharteredKolkata New Rainbow 07-2024174461

Newly CharteredUttarpara Rural 08-2024174584

Good StandingUttarpara Rural 11-2024174584

Newly CharteredKolkata Sunrise 08-2024176560

Good StandingKolkata Sunrise 11-2024176560

Newly CharteredBalighai Evergreen 08-2024176617

Good StandingBalighai Evergreen 11-2024176617

Newly CharteredContai Citizens 09-2024178413
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Good StandingContai Citizens 02-2025178413

Newly CharteredPatashpur 01-2025179933

Good StandingPatashpur 04-2025179933

Newly CharteredKolkata Jana Kalyan 03-2025180590

Good StandingKolkata Jana Kalyan 06-2025180590

Newly CharteredKashijorah 06-2025182664

Newly CharteredChandrakona Town 06-2025182934

Newly CharteredKharagpur Hijli 06-2025182944

Newly CharteredBudge Budge United 06-2025182957

Newly CharteredLIONS CLUB OF BAGNAN 06-2025183007
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